

6 MACT 144/25
SINGH Vs. KUNDAN KUMAR

26.08.2025

Present: Petitioner in person.
None for driver and owner.
None for insurance company.

Put up before lok adalat on **13.09.2025**.

(Richa Manchanda)
Judge MACT-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/26.08.2025